Water proof Phone Pouch

PROTECT YOUR PHONE FROM WATER, SAND, AND DUST WITH
THIS DURABLE WATERPROOF PHONE POUCH.

DESIGNED FOR ADVENTURE, THIS POUCH PROVIDES A
SECURE, AIRTIGHT SEAL WHILE MAINTAINING FULL
TOUCHSCREEN FUNCTIONALITY.

PERFECT FOR SWIMMING, SNORKELING, KAYAKING, AND
BEACH TRIPS, IT ENSURES WATERPROOF PROTECTION.

THE TRANSPARENT, RESPONSIVE MATERIAL ALLOWS FOR
CLEAR PHOTOS AND EASY TEXTING, WHILE THE ADJUSTABLE
LANYARD KEEPS YOUR PHONE CONVENIENTLY ACCESSIBLE.

COMPATIBLE WITH MOST SMARTPHONES, THIS POUCH IS A
MUST-HAVE FOR OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS AND TRAVELERS.
STAY CONNECTED AND WORRY-FREE IN ANY ENVIRONMENT!
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1 COLOUR PRINT £1.07
SETUP £25

CARRIAGE £11
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PACKING
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ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.87 £0.81 £0.72
£25 £25 £25
£15 £25 £40

5000

£0.69

£25

£60

PVC

Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Light Blue,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red or Yellow

1 colour print

270mm x 115mm

Lanyard cord with adjuster

60mm x 50mm

0.0272kg (based on 1 colour print)
100

Individually poly bagged

600pcs

16.3kg

30x35x45cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 5 weeks from artwork approval
3923290000

China

10000
£0.66
£25

£100



