Waterproof Phone Pouch



PROTECT YOUR PHONE FROM WATER, SAND, AND DUST WITH THIS DURABLE WATERPROOF PHONE POUCH.

DESIGNED FOR ADVENTURE, THIS POUCH PROVIDES A SECURE, AIRTIGHT SEAL WHILE MAINTAINING FULL TOUCHSCREEN FUNCTIONALITY.

PERFECT FOR SWIMMING, SNORKELING, KAYAKING, AND BEACH TRIPS, IT ENSURES WATERPROOF PROTECTION.

THE TRANSPARENT, RESPONSIVE MATERIAL ALLOWS FOR CLEAR PHOTOS AND EASY TEXTING, WHILE THE ADJUSTABLE LANYARD KEEPS YOUR PHONE CONVENIENTLY ACCESSIBLE.

COMPATIBLE WITH MOST SMARTPHONES, THIS POUCH IS A MUST-HAVE FOR OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS AND TRAVELERS. STAY CONNECTED AND WORRY-FREE IN ANY ENVIRONMENT!

MATERIAL	PVC			
COLOURS	Black, Blue, Clear, Green, Light Blue, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red or Yellow			
BRANDING METHOD	1 colour print			
SIZE	270mm x 115mm			
FITTING	Lanyard cord with adjuster			
PRINT AREA	60mm x 50mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.0272kg (based on 1 colour print)			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Individually poly bagged			
CARTON QUANTITY	600pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	16.3kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	30x35x45cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 5 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	3923290000			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

1 COLOUR PRINT	
SETUP	
CARRIAGE	

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£1.07	£0.94	£0.87	£0.81	£0.72	£0.69	£0.66
£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
£11	£12	£15	£25	£40	£60	£100